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Anlage
Alte Frankfurter Str. 13, 57627 Hachenburg

Sportwart/in
Brandenburger, Guido
T 015114054015 info@tc-mueschenbach.de

Jugendwart/in
Brandenburger, Guido
T 015114054015 info@tc-mueschenbach.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Lorek, Johann
T 01787360350 johann.lorek@web.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) SG
MF: Ulrike Wilden
m 01703093076; uausde@ktkmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hericks, Doris
Richter-Wimmer, Ivonne
Morgenstern, Sarah
Horter-Todt, Barbara
Wienand, Claudia
Sassenrath-Webler, Christine
Altgeld, Susanne
Wilden, Ulrike
Fasel-Rddder, Nicole
(SG mit TC Muschenbach )
10 Hommel, Katy
11 Dasbach, Katja
12 Mdller, Jutta

(SG mit TC Muschenbach )
13 Oettgen, Liane
14 Weiand, Margit
15 Werthebach, Katrin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26103057
27553945
28052068
26552682
27193076
27193521
26752533
26751886
27083152

26803360
27253596
26653040

27194178
25703050
27651811

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,6
LK17,2
LK18,6
LK19,0
LK19,6
LK20,9
LK22,1
LK21,0
LK21,5

LK24,9
LK20,4
LK22,9

LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
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